(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info
Name /Surname: [Denis |pa’[ov
Position applied for: 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Trainee Officer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: | 2000 Birthday / Place of birth: 13',1 2.1991 Arkhangel'sk
region, Krasnoborsk village
Phones: | +79522589539 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | fasaw@inbox.ru Russia,Severodvinsk

City:
Severodvinsk, Sergo
Messenger: WhatsApp,Telegram Home address: | Ordzhonikidze St., 22, sq.
44
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Arkhangelsk
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0330984 20.12.2021 Russia 20.12.2026
International passport 76 2390941 01.02.2020 Russia 01.02.2030
National passport 1111 823196 29.12.2011 Russia 29.12.2032
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer

Professional license ARH208670693 28.01.2025 Russia 03.02.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/327291/

Endorsement

GMDSS Operator
Basic Safety Training
Medical First Aid
ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting

Security Awareness
Training

International Medical
certificate

Medical sertificate

Antigua and Barbuda

ARH208670632

10/103110

13/101004

AA-24/356

001920

AC-24/340

12/101588

11/101018

23/101747

029925

NMCS25-007822

Seafarers Book

OS (Ordinary BBC Olympus /
Seaman) Antigua and Barbuda

OS (Ordinary BBC Kibo / Antigua
Seaman) and Barbuda

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /8255

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 8255

28.01.2025

14.05.2024

20.05.2024

15.03.2024

17.11.2021

09.02.2024

31.05.2024

27.05.2024

13.05.2024

14.03.2025

14.03.2025

181797

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

13.06.2022

04.07.2024 -
22.01.2025

11.04.2023 -
08.12.2023

03.02.2029
14.05.2029
20.05.2029

15.03.2029

17.11.2026

09.02.2029

31.05.2029

27.05.2029

13.05.2029

14.03.2026

14.03.2026

12.06.2027

Briese
Shipping /
Germany

Briese
Shipping /

Germany

Briese



OS (Ordinary BBC Ukraine / Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W / 17.06.2022 - Shipping /

Seaman) Antigua and Barbuda | Vessel /11522 4800 26.12.2022 Germany

Northern

OS (Ordinary loghann Mahmastal/ | General Cargo B&W /4970 25.12.2021 - Shipping
Seaman) Russia Vessel / 7095 16.04.2022 Company /

Russia
Sex: male Height: 174 Overall size: 48
Eyes color: brown Weight: 68 Shoe size: 41
Maritime education: | AMI named after V.l.Voronin Additional skills:

Speciality: = Watch Officer Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone: = +7 (953) 932 22 59
Kin name, Surname: Kin address: Arkhangelsk region, Kotlas,

Popova str., 39, sq. 3.

| am considering vacancies at start Third Officer, Junior Officer



	CV
	Denis Ipatov
	Navigator / Watch officer



